
50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 95 4 98 6 98 3 99 5 99 7 97 5 586.30

Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 30239 A 97 2 99 4 98 4 99 4 95 5 98 6 586.25

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 97 5 93 2 98 6 97 4 98 6 99 7 582.30

Coupe David Portland SBRC S 32552 B 97 2 97 3 98 5 97 3 95 2 98 4 582.19

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A 98 7 98 5 99 4 93 4 95 2 95 3 578.25

McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC S 32351 A 95 2 98 4 98 3 93 3 95 3 98 3 577.18

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 96 2 98 5 96 3 96 3 95 2 95 1 576.16

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 B 94 4 96 2 96 4 96 3 95 3 98 7 575.23

Janicki Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 A 97 4 93 1 99 6 96 4 94 2 96 4 575.21

Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC S 30945 B 95 3 96 4 98 7 93 1 95 3 94 3 571.21

Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC S 33166 B 94 2 95 2 95 4 96 3 94 1 94 2 568.14

Crozier Darren Kyneton SBRC S 33540 B 94 2 92 3 94 1 97 5 91 0 97 5 565.16

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 C 94 4 95 3 95 2 92 1 90 3 95 4 561.17

Foster Samuel Wangaratta SBRC J 32641 B 94 2 91 2 93 3 92 4 90 1 96 3 556.15

Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC SJ 33542 D 93 0 96 4 91 2 95 4 87 0 92 0 554.10

Crozier Laura Kyneton SBRC SJ 33541 D 85 1 86 1 87 2 87 1 88 1 86 0 519.06
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50m Prone Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 C 94 4 95 3 95 2 92 1 90 3 95 4 561.17 600.16987

Coupe David Portland SBRC S 32552 B 97 2 97 3 98 5 97 3 95 2 98 4 582.19 600.12269

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 96 2 98 5 96 3 96 3 95 2 95 1 576.16 600.12101

Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC SJ 33542 D 93 0 96 4 91 2 95 4 87 0 92 0 554.10 600.10409

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 B 94 4 96 2 96 4 96 3 95 3 98 7 575.23 600.08778

Crozier Laura Kyneton SBRC SJ 33541 D 85 1 86 1 87 2 87 1 88 1 86 0 519.06 600.06587

Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC S 33166 B 94 2 95 2 95 4 96 3 94 1 94 2 568.14 600.01246

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 97 5 93 2 98 6 97 4 98 6 99 7 582.30 599.98406

Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 30239 A 97 2 99 4 98 4 99 4 95 5 98 6 586.25 599.87745

Janicki Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 A 97 4 93 1 99 6 96 4 94 2 96 4 575.21 599.8084

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A 98 7 98 5 99 4 93 4 95 2 95 3 578.25 599.80073

Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC S 30945 B 95 3 96 4 98 7 93 1 95 3 94 3 571.21 599.78131

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 95 4 98 6 98 3 99 5 99 7 97 5 586.30 599.77917

McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC S 32351 A 95 2 98 4 98 3 93 3 95 3 98 3 577.18 599.77594

Foster Samuel Wangaratta SBRC J 32641 B 94 2 91 2 93 3 92 4 90 1 96 3 556.15 599.74744

Crozier Darren Kyneton SBRC S 33540 B 94 2 92 3 94 1 97 5 91 0 97 5 565.16 599.66089
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Air Rifle Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC S 32036 A 95 97 96 97 94 96 575.00

Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC S 30945 A 95 92 94 97 96 98 572.00

Foster Samuel Wangaratta SBRC J 32641 A 94 94 92 95 97 97 569.00

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 95 94 94 96 95 93 567.00

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B 90 94 95 96 96 94 565.00

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 92 97 91 94 95 93 562.00

Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 30239 B 95 92 91 94 95 91 558.00

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 C 85 92 87 79 87 89 519.00

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 E 70 77 71 72 81 73 444.00
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Air Rifle Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 30239 B 95 92 91 94 95 91 558.00 600.19774

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 95 94 94 96 95 93 567.00 600.18085

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 E 70 77 71 72 81 73 444.00 600.15576

Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC S 30945 A 95 92 94 97 96 98 572.00 600.12719

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B 90 94 95 96 96 94 565.00 600.02032

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 C 85 92 87 79 87 89 519.00 599.93416

Foster Samuel Wangaratta SBRC J 32641 A 94 94 92 95 97 97 569.00 599.92647

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 92 97 91 94 95 93 562.00 599.9125

Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC S 32036 A 95 97 96 97 94 96 575.00 599.66667
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